
Re: APPROVAL FOR ORDERING SOE AS FOR WRAP IT UP OUTLET OPENING

Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Tue 11-06-2024 17:36
To:​Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>;​Muzammil Shaikh <muzammil.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>​
Cc:​Faisal Khanjade <faisal.khanjade@travelfoodservices.com>;​Mona Rahul <mona.rahul@travelfoodservices.com>;​Goa
Operations <goa.operations@travelfoodservices.com>;​Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>;​Goa Purchase
<goa.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>​

Please go ahead.

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5:22:11 PM
To: Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Muzammil Shaikh
<muzammil.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Faisal Khanjade <faisal.khanjade@travelfoodservices.com>; Mona Rahul
<mona.rahul@travelfoodservices.com>; Goa Operations <goa.operations@travelfoodservices.com>; Cleyton
Dcosta <Cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>; Goa Purchase
<goa.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>
Subject: Fwd: APPROVAL FOR ORDERING SOE AS FOR WRAP IT UP OUTLET OPENING
 
Dear Sir, 

As per trail mail, seeking your approvals on this please. 

Thanks
Vikash

Get Outlook for Android

From: Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>
Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2024 2:33:07 PM
To: Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Muzammil Shaikh <muzammil.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Vikas Sharma
<vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: APPROVAL FOR ORDERING SOE AS FOR WRAP IT UP OUTLET OPENING
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

GENTLE REMINDER

@Santosh Yadav Awaiting approval for ordering .

Best Regards,

Cleyton D'costa 
Purchase Department
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Goa International Airport Dabolim, 
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Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com 
www.k-hospitality.com

Office Address
Shop No 2,
Umiya Quatro D Block
Behind Highway Kitchen
Dabolim Goa-403801

From: Cleyton Dcosta
Sent: 05 June 2024 09:36
To: Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Muzammil Shaikh <muzammil.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>; Vikas Sharma
<vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: APPROVAL FOR ORDERING SOE AS FOR WRAP IT UP OUTLET OPENING
 
Dear Sir,

Kindly provide us approval for ordering the "SOE" requirements as per quotation shared by our pan
India vendor.

Total Value is 21,742/- with 30% Discount provided on few items.

Delivery will be within a week.

Best Regards,

Cleyton D'costa 
Purchase Department
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Goa International Airport Dabolim, 
Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com 
www.k-hospitality.com

Office Address
Shop No 2,
Umiya Quatro D Block
Behind Highway Kitchen
Dabolim Goa-403801
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